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I 280861078 Reshika Adhikari CSC206 Data Structure and Algorithms 14160 F No Change

2 20442/07s Sakar Rupakheti CSC2O7 Numerical Method 16/60 F No Change

20451/075 Sudeep Gyawali CSC2O7 Numerical Method 20t60F Changc

4 22047/075 Bishnu Nakarmi CSC2O7 Numerical Method 15/60 F No Change

5 238801076 Prayag Dhakal CSC2O7 Numerical Method 17160 F No Change

6 23882/076 Ranisha Bashyal CSC2O7 Numerical Method 1sl60 F No Change

7 2s227/076 Karan Shreesh CSC2O7 Numerical Method 07160 F No Change

8 25231/076 Kushal Kharel CSC207 Numerical Method I t/60 F No Change

9 28323/078 Saman Prajapati CSC207 Numerical Method 18/60 F No Change

10 283361078 Subodh Joshi CSC2O7 Numerical Method 09/60 F No Change

lt 28427/078 Binaya Paudel CSC2O7 Numerical Method 13160 F No Change

t2 28429/078 Dhiraj Sah CSC207 Numerical Method 12160 F No Change

l3 28783/078 Abishek Tiwari CSC207 Numerical Method 24t60 No Change

14 289691078 Sajit Maharjan CSC207 Numerical Method r 8/60 F No Change

15 290201078 Prabin Acharya CSC2O7 Numerical Method 19160 F No Change

16 29061/078 Nischal Shakya CSC2O7 Numerical Method 14t60 F No Change

l7 29174/078 Utshav Paudel csc207 Numerical Method 49t60 Change

l8 30017/078 Alisha Aryal CSC2O7 Numcrical Method 34160 Change

t9 30334i078 Sunil Neupane CSC2O7 Numcrical I\{ethod t7t60F Change
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20 27562/077 Niranjan Koirala CSC2O8 Computer Architecture 08/60 F No Change

2l 28360/078 Ashmita Dahal CSC2O8 Computer Architccturc 32/60 Changc

22 28649/078 Rohan Rai CSC2O8 Computer Architecture 35/60 Changc

z3 29174/078 Utshav Paudel CSC2O8 Computer Architecture 37 t60 No Change

24 300171078 Alisha Aryal CSC2O8 Cornputel Architectule 40160 No Change

25 300321078 Bishal Timilsina CSC2O8 Computer Architecture 16160 F No Change

26 30044/078 Man Kumari Pariyar CSC2O8 Computer Architecture 08/60 F No Change

27 3004s/078 Manish Pokhrel CSC2O8 Computer Architccture 11/60 F Changc

28 30048/078 Milan Thapa Magar CSC2O8 Cornputer Architecture 1 5/60 F No Change

29 30109/078 Sandip Adhikari CSC2O8 Computer Architecture 13/60 F No Change

30 30r21/078 Bibek Gautam CSC2O8 Computer Architecture l5160 F No Change

3l 303341078 Sunil Neupane CSC2O8 Computer Architecture 19160 F No Change

32 28284/078 Anjan Thapa CSC209 Computer Graphics 19160 F No Change

33 287831078 Abishek Tiwari CSC2O9 Computer Graphics 25/60 No Change

34 29231/078 Anisha Shrestha csc209 Computer Graphics 38/60 Change

35 30282/078 Arun Neupane CSC2O9 Computer Graphics 25160 No Change

36 30334/078 Sunil Neupane CSC2O9 Computer Graphics 19160 F No Change

3t 30383/078 Nirajan Bhusal CSC2O9 Computer Graphics 19160 F No Change

38 26982/077 Ramesh Bhatt STA2lO Statistics II 16/60 F No Change

39 28086/078 Reshika Adhikari STA21O Statistics II 18/60 F No Change

40 28284/078 Anjan Thapa STA2IO Statistics II 18/60 F No Change

4t 28783/078 Abishek Tiwari STA2lO Statistics II 24t60 No Change

42 29076/078 Subechya Karanjit STA2IO Statistics II t7 /60 F No Change

43 29177/078 Yuvraj Sah STA2IO Statistics II 36/60 Change

44 30058/078 Priti Ranabhat STA2lO Statistics II 16160 F No Change

45 30334/078 Sunil Neupane STA2IO Statistics II 12160 F No Change
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